Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

listening to the berkeley and nyc record haul (literally, hauled home)

Time

6:04 am
6:14 am
6:23 am
6:34 am
6:40 am
6:50 am
6:58 am
7:06 am
7:17 am
7:27 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:47 am

7:52 am
7:54 am
8:03 am

8:18 am
8:26 am

8:41 am

Artist Song Title

robert fripp & brian eno  “evening star”

john lindberg ensemble  “four fathers”
umar bin hassan “am.”

dave douglas & keystone “creature”

the tony williams lifetime “to whom it may concern: us/them”
jack bruce “mektoub”

john coltrane quintet “intro > the inchworm”

diga rhythm band “magnificent sevens”

sacred system “driftwork”

the awakening “jupiter”

sleater-kinney “the ballad of a ladyman”
gorillaz “re-hash”

dj shadow “lesson 5”

bongwater “psychedelic sewing room”
tom waits “everything you can think of”

lou reed, laurie anderson, “tr 2”

john zorn

dave douglas & high risk  “let's get one thing straight”

henry kaiser “let's drink 100% healthy milk and
study hard”

the out louds (mary “black garlic”

halverson trio)

Album

evening star

a tree frog tonality
to the last

spark of being

turn it over (bill laswell mix translation)

middle passage

2.16.62 birdland

diga

sacred system

hear, sense and feel

all hands on the bad one
gorillaz

the 4-track era (best of the original
productions 1990-1992)

so muc hsleep
alice

1.10.08, the stone, nyc

dark territory

it's a wonderful life

the out louds

Label

opal

between the lines

baraka fundation

greenleaf

island

rounder

pan music
black jazz

kill rock stars
virgin

reconstruction

shimmy disc
anti

isitlive oris it
memorex?

greenleaf

metalanguage

relative pitch

Year

2014
2000
2001
2010

1990

1976
1998
1972
2000
2001
2010

2002

2016

1984

2016



Time

8:41 am
8:46 am

8:50 am
8:59 am

Artist Song Title

brian eno “little fishes”

matthew shipp & michael “where is the love?”

bisio

starvue “body fusion (dj spinna remix)”

john zorn's dreamers “once upon a time”

Album

another green world

live in seattle

strange games & funky things vol 5

pellucidar

Label

island

arena music
production

bbe
tzadik

Year

1975
2016

2015



