

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, April 18, 2016

## Show Notes:

listening to the berkeley and nyc record haul (literally, hauled home)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	robert fripp & brian eno	“evening star”	<i>evening star</i>	opal	2014
6:14 am	john lindberg ensemble	“four fathers”	<i>a tree frog tonality</i>	between the lines	2000
6:23 am	umar bin hassan	“a.m.”	<i>to the last</i>	baraka fundation	2001
6:34 am	dave douglas & keystone	“creature”	<i>spark of being</i>	greenleaf	2010
6:40 am	the tony williams lifetime	“to whom it may concern: us/them”	<i>turn it over (bill laswell mix translation)</i>		
6:50 am	jack bruce	“mektoub”	<i>middle passage</i>	island	1990
6:58 am	john coltrane quintet	“intro > the inchworm”	<i>2.16.62 birdland</i>		
7:06 am	diga rhythm band	“magnificent sevens”	<i>diga</i>	rounder	1976
7:17 am	sacred system	“driftwork”	<i>sacred system</i>	pan music	1998
7:27 am	the awakening	“jupiter”	<i>hear, sense and feel</i>	black jazz	1972
7:43 am	sleater-kinney	“the ballad of a ladyman”	<i>all hands on the bad one</i>	kill rock stars	2000
7:44 am	gorillaz	“re-hash”	<i>gorillaz</i>	virgin	2001
7:47 am	dj shadow	“lesson 5”	<i>the 4-track era (best of the original productions 1990-1992)</i>	reconstruction	2010
7:52 am	bongwater	“psychedelic sewing room”	<i>so muc hsleep</i>	shimmy disc	
7:54 am	tom waits	“everything you can think of”	<i>alice</i>	anti	2002
8:03 am	lou reed, laurie anderson, john zorn	“tr 2”	<i>1.10.08, the stone, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:18 am	dave douglas & high risk	“let's get one thing straight”	<i>dark territory</i>	greenleaf	2016
8:26 am	henry kaiser	“let's drink 100% healthy milk and study hard”	<i>it's a wonderful life</i>	metalanguage	1984
8:41 am	the out louds (mary halverson trio)	“black garlic”	<i>the out louds</i>	relative pitch	2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:41 am	brian eno	“little fishes”	<i>another green world</i>	island	1975
8:46 am	matthew shipp & michael bisio	“where is the love?”	<i>live in seattle</i>	arena music production	2016
8:50 am	starvue	“body fusion (dj spinna remix)”	<i>strange games &amp; funky things vol 5</i>	bbe	
8:59 am	john zorn's dreamers	“once upon a time”	<i>pellucidar</i>	tzadik	2015